BU LP PPM Led Lamps
For internal use only
1
Product Benefit
• Long lifetime LED light source, lifetime: up to
10,000 h ( L70/B50)
• Energy saving with high lumen output LED chips.

2
LED Value High-Voltage Flex
Ordering Guide
LED Value High-Output Flex BU LP PPM LED Lamp APAC
For Internal Use Only
Common Characteristics
Product Type Average
Lifetime
Switching
Cycles
Casing
Material
Starting
Time
Warm up time
(For 60% light)
Storage
Temperature
LED Value HV
Flex
10,000 hrs 60,000 PVC <0.5s <0.5s -20 ~ + 65 °C
Accessories - - - - - -
Product Type Tc
Temperature
CRI Mercury Max. Lamp
Current
PF Ta (Ambient
temperature
range)
LED Value HO
Flex
65°C > 80 0.0 mg 27 mA >0.9 - 20 ~ + 40 °C
Accessories - - - - - -
Product specifications
Product description IC EAN10 EAN40
Shipping
Unit
LEDVALUE HVFLEX 6W/830 220V VS1 AP LEDV AB497440055 4058075803343 1
LEDVALUE HVFLEX 6W/840 220V VS1 AP LEDV AB497450055 4058075803350 1
LEDVALUE HVFLEX 6W/865 220V VS1 AP LEDV AB497460055 4058075803367 1
LEDVALUE HVFLEX ACCESSORY KITVS50INLEDV AB497480055 4058075803398 4058075803404 50
BU LP PPM Led Lamps
For internal use only
3
LED Value High-Voltage Flex
Lamp Conformity
• GB 7000.9-2008: LUMINAIRE 2-20 requirement
• IEC/EN 60598-1 Luminaires - Part 1:General requirements and tests for luminaire
• IEC/EN 60598-2-20: Particular requirements – Lighting chains
• EN 6247 Photo biological safety of lamps
LED Value High-Output Flex
Mechanical & Electrical Specifications
BU LP PPM Led Lamps
For internal use only
4
Installation Guideline
LED Value High-Voltage Flex
LED Value High-Output Flex
BU LP PPM Led Lamps
For internal use only
5
Flex Tailor Guideline
LED Value High-Voltage Flex
LED Value High-Output Flex
• 1 roll = 50 meters, with rectifier and end cap pre-installed in the roll.
• Customers can tailor the flex but the length should always be an integral number, i.e. 1m, 3m, 5m, 15m.